 Panel Hole Sizes: 15.9mm to 32.0mm 
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm) d (mm)
RSB95-24-00F 9.5 2.4 13.5 7.0
RSB159-16-00F 15.9 1.6 22.0 9.7
RSB191-30-00F 19.1 3.0 22.0 -
RSB200-08-00F 20.0 0.8 31.8 15.5
RSB200-10-00F 20.0 1.0 23.0 17.0
RSB200-10-00FS 20.0 1.0 23.0 16.8
RSB200-15-00F 20.0 1.5 24.5 15.4
RSB200-25-00F 20.0 2.5 24.5 -
RSB200-30-00F 20.0 3.0 24.5 15.5
RSB200-45-00F 20.0 4.5 23.6 15.3
RSB200-60-00F 20.0 6.0 24.5 -
RSB210-30-00F 21.0 3.0 24.5 15.5
RSB222-10-00C 22.2 1.0 34.0 -
RSB254-16-00C 25.4 1.6 34.0 19.4
RSB254-16-00F 25.4 1.6 31.8 20.0
RSB254-24-00C 25.4 2.4 36.5 19.3
RSB254-30-00C 25.4 3.0 31.8 18.7
RSB254-40-00C 25.4 4.0 34.0 -
RSB254-50-00C 25.4 5.0 34.0 18.6
FINDING THE RIGHT SIZE PART …
1. Please use this diagram to help you measure the
a, b, c dimensions of the SEMI-BLIND GROMMET
you require. Using these measurements as a guide
you can then select a product code from the list
that may be suitable for your requirements.
2. All our part numbers are made up of the three
a, b, c dimensions of the part itself.
3. Alternatively please click here to see our ‘Guide
to Measurement’ information sheet.
Grommets Ltd. a UK rubber moulding manufacturing company
producing …
Grommets  Plugs  Bungs  Feet  Washers  Ferrules  Grips
 Cable Sleeves  Bushes  Cord Rings  Discs  Edging Strip
 Custom Parts
SEMI-BLIND RUBBER GROMMETS
           Below is our standard range of Rubber Semi-Blind Grommets.
        Please contact our sales team for a quotation stating our part number:
Email: sales@grommets.co.uk or Tel: 01273 494400.
 Next Day Delivery On Items That Are In Stock
 Only 7 – 10 Days Lead Time On Made To Order Parts
 Many Types Of Rubber Available
 Just £30.00 Minimum Order Value (Applies To Stock
Items Only)

USEFUL TIP: Our Part Numbers Are Listed
In Order Of Their Size
 Please Note: Some parts may be subject to minimum
order quantities should they not be in stock.
BLIND ACROSS THE CENTRE = OOC
BLIND ACROSS THE FACE = OOF
OOF
OOC
Blind Across The Face
Blind Across The Centre
d
Inner Diameter
 Panel Hole Sizes: 32.0mm to 200.0mm 
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm) d (mm)
RSB270-16-00F 27.0 1.6 33.0 20.0
RSB320-20-00C 32.0 2.0 36.5 19.5
RSB320-40-00F 32.0 4.0 45.0 25.0
RSB320-65-00F 32.0 6.5 45.0 25.6
RSB350-12-00C 35.0 1.2 42.0 28.0
RSB350-15-00F 35.0 1.5 45.0 30.0
RSB350-24-00F 35.0 2.4 45.0 -
RSB350-40-00F 35.0 4.0 45.0 24.4
RSB350-65-00F 35.0 6.5 45.0 25.8
RSB370-20-00C 37.0 2.0 43.0 28.7
RSB370-20-00F 37.0 2.0 - -
RSB380-20-00F 38.0 2.0 45.0 30.9
RSB380-30-00F 38.0 3.0 45.0 31.2
RSB380-40-00F 38.0 4.0 45.0 30.8
RSB381-40-00F 38.1 4.0 44.0 -
RSB381-65-00F 38.1 6.5 44.0 -
RSB413-20-00F 41.3 2.0 45.5 31.0
RSB413-30-00F 41.3 3.0 45.5 30.8
RSB444-50-00F 44.4 5.0 56.0 40.0
RSB460-40-00F 46.0 4.0 55.0 -
RSB470-25-00C 47.0 2.5 52.5 35.5
RSB500-24-00F 50.0 2.4 55.0 -
RSB500-32-00F 50.0 3.2 55.0 -
RSB500-50-00F 50.0 5.0 55.0 -
RSB500-64-00F 50.0 6.4 55.0 -
RSB500-230-00F 50.0 23.0 61.0 41.5
RSB508-40-00F 50.8 4.0 64.0 39.2
RSB572-16-00C 57.2 1.6 68.0 49.7
RSB572-30-00C 57.2 3.0 65.0 -
RSB572-30-00F 57.2 3.0 68.0 40.4
RSB600-24-00F 60.0 2.4 90.0 41.7
RSB630-20-00F 63.0 2.0 88.0 42.1
RSB700-20-00C 70.0 2.0 90.0 59.8
RSB700-24-00F 70.0 2.4 90.0 48.7
RSB700-50-00F 70.0 5.0 90.0 48.7
RSB800-24-00F 80.0 2.4 110.0 69.8
RSB900-24-00F 90.0 2.4 110.0 67.4
RSB1000-24-00F 100.0 2.4 110.0 66.0
RSB1000-70-00F 100.0 7.0 110.0 65.0
RSB2000-15-00F 200.0 1.5 215.0 -
 END OF LIST 
Please contact our sales team for a
quotation stating our part number:
Tel: 01273 494400
Tel: 01273 493355
Fax: 01273 493388
USEFUL TIP: Our Semi-Blind type
Grommets are listed in order of their
panel hole size starting with the
smallest.
Use your ‘a’ dimension to find a
suitable part in our list, as per the
drawings below …
OOF
OOC
Blind Across The Face
Blind Across The Centre
d
Inner Diameter